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Michigan

Gretchen Whitmer (D) - January 2019—present

Senate
Stabenow, Debbie - (D - Ml)
Class |
731 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-4822
Contact: www.stabenow.senate.gov/contact

January 8, 2015-2027

House of Representatives

District Name Party
1st Bergman, Jack R
2nd Moolenaar, John R
3rd Scholten, Hillary D
4th

Huizenga, Bill R

Room
566 CHOB

246 CHOB

1317 LHOB
2232 RHOB

Peters, Gary C. - (D - MI)

Class Il
724 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-6221
Contact: www.peters.senate.gov/contact/email-gary

Phone
(202) 225-4735

(202) 225-3561

(202) 225-3831
(202) 225-4401

Committee Assignment
Armed Services|Budget|Veterans' Affairs

Appropriations|Select Comm on the Strategic Competition
US and China
Transportation and Infrastructure|Small Business

Financial Services|Foreign Affairs


https://www.michigan.gov/whitmer
http://www.stabenow.senate.gov/
https://www.stabenow.senate.gov/contact
http://www.peters.senate.gov/
https://www.peters.senate.gov/contact/email-gary
https://bergman.house.gov/
https://moolenaar.house.gov/
https://scholten.house.gov/
https://huizenga.house.gov/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Seal_of_Michigan_Governor.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Gov._Gretchen_Whitmer_(cropped).jpg
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District
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name

Walberg, Tim
Dingell, Debbie

Slotkin, Elissa

Kildee, Daniel
McClain, Lisa

James, John

Stevens, Haley

Tlaib, Rashida

Thanedar, Shri

House of Representatives

Party
R

A O O O

Room
2266 RHOB

102 CHOB

2245 RHOB
200 CHOB
444 CHOB

1319 LHOB

2411 RHOB

2438 RHOB

1039 LHOB

Phone
(202) 225-6276

(202) 225-4071

(202) 225-4872
(202) 225-3611
(202) 225-2106

(202) 225-4961

(202) 225-8171

(202) 225-5126

(202) 225-5802

Committee Assignment
Education and the Workforce|Energy and Commerce

Energy and Commerce|Natural Resources|Select
Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic
Agriculture|Armed Services

Budget|Ways and Means

Armed Services|Budget|Education and the
Workforce|Oversight and Accountability
Education and the Workforce|Foreign
Affairs| Transportation and Infrastructure
Education and the Workforce|Science, Space, and
Technology|Select Comm on the Strategic Competition
US and China
Financial Services

Homeland Security|]Small Business


https://walberg.house.gov/
https://debbiedingell.house.gov/
https://slotkin.house.gov/
https://dankildee.house.gov/
https://mcclain.house.gov/
https://james.house.gov/
https://stevens.house.gov/
https://tlaib.house.gov/
https://thanedar.house.gov/
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