## www.ETDHT.com





Governor





<u>Gretchen Whitmer (D) - January 2019–present</u> January 8, 2015-2027



## Senate

Stabenow, Debbie - (D - MI)

Class I

731 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-4822

Contact: www.stabenow.senate.gov/contact

Peters, Gary C. - (D - MI)

Class II

724 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-6221

Contact: www.peters.senate.gov/contact/email-gary

## **House of Representatives**

District	Name	Party	Room	Phone	Committee Assignment
1st	Bergman, Jack	R	566 CHOB	(202) 225-4735	Armed Services Budget Veterans' Affairs
2nd	<u>Moolenaar, John</u>	R	246 CHOB	(202) 225-3561	Appropriations Select Comm on the Strategic Competition US and China
3rd	<u>Scholten, Hillary</u>	D	1317 LHOB	(202) 225-3831	Transportation and Infrastructure Small Business
4th	<u>Huizenga, Bill</u>	R	2232 RHOB	(202) 225-4401	Financial Services Foreign Affairs

## www.ETDHT.com House of Representatives

www.Elbiii.com							
District	Name	Party	Room	Phone	Committee Assignment		
5th	Walberg, Tim	R	2266 RHOB	(202) 225-6276	Education and the Workforce Energy and Commerce		
6th	<u>Dingell, Debbie</u>	D	102 CHOB	(202) 225-4071	Energy and Commerce Natural Resources Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic		
7th	Slotkin, Elissa	D	2245 RHOB	(202) 225-4872	Agriculture Armed Services		
8th	<u>Kildee, Daniel</u>	D	200 CHOB	(202) 225-3611	Budget Ways and Means		
9th	McClain, Lisa	R	444 CHOB	(202) 225-2106	Armed Services Budget Education and the Workforce Oversight and Accountability		
10th	<u>James, John</u>	R	1319 LHOB	(202) 225-4961	Education and the Workforce Foreign Affairs Transportation and Infrastructure		
11th	<u>Stevens, Haley</u>	D	2411 RHOB	(202) 225-8171	Education and the Workforce Science, Space, and Technology Select Comm on the Strategic Competition US and China		
12th	<u>Tlaib, Rashida</u>	D	2438 RHOB	(202) 225-5126	Financial Services		
13th	<u>Thanedar, Shri</u>	D	1039 LHOB	(202) 225-5802	Homeland Security Small Business		